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HOUSE TYPE B1 - Individual Areas
Zone Name
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2,9
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HOUSE TYPE B1 - GFA
Level

First Floor
Ground Floor

GFA (m²)
51,8
54,6

106,4 m²

HOUSE TYPE D2 - Individual Areas
Zone Name
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Hall
Kitchen/Dining
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Living room
Store
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WC
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7,3
15,1
15,1
7,3
15,7
5,3
14,8
1,0
1,4
2,6
2,8
88,4 m²

HOUSE TYPE D2 - GFA
Level

First Floor
Ground Floor

GFA (m²)
45,7
48,5

94,2 m²

HOUSE TYPE B3 - Individual Areas
Zone Name
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Ground Floor

GFA (m²)
51,8
54,6

106,4 m²
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B1 Side Elevation
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Typical Building Section through B1/B3- Section 1
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Front Elevation
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B3 Side Elevation
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Rear Elevation
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Type D2
Type B3

HOUSE TYPE B1
3 Bed / 5 Person - End Terrace / Semi Detached - GFA: 106.4 m2

HOUSE TYPE D2
2 Bed / 4 Person - Mid Terrace - GFA: 94.2 m2

HOUSE TYPE B3
3 Bed / 5 Person - End Terrace / Semi Detached- GFA: 106.4 m2

Type B1 (54.6 m2) Type D2 (48.5 m2)

Type B1
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